
Position Person Email Phone

Chairman Darla Gibson ddgibby64@yahoo.com 636-448-8135

Treasurer Valerie Steele steele.valerie51@gmail.com 314-283-6066

Announcer Tracy Back just4me1122@gmail.com 314-368-6880

Award Ribbons Laura Andrew Landrew97@att.net 314-909-8489

Bed Turning 1 Iris Moor ifmoor58@gmail.com 314-799-4679

Sue Meyer suziequilt@hotmail.com 703-346-8810

Mary Jo Voltz mjvoltz@aol.com 314-504-8476

Mary Mohl mary.mohl1@gmail.com 314-221-4236

COK and More Joyce Zepp joycezepp83@gmail.com 314-593-6283

Concession Decs Kathy Young don.kathy@sbcglobal.net 314-566-8432

Database Nancy Muskopf nmuskopf37@gmail.com 636-458-0360

Terri Tinker Ctinker123@gmail.com 314-578-3863

Mary Miller marya1597@gmail.com 314-440-7874

Darla Gibson ddgibby64@yahoo.com 636-448-8135

Nancy Peters nancykpeters@sbcglobal.net 636-256-2559

Peggy Anderson pjanderson56@charter.net 314-278-6929

Linda Waugh lkampwaugh@charter.net 314-941-3195

Insurance Nancy Sinise nsinise@gmail.com 314-853-6868

Judges Jane Coons stlcoons@charter.net 314-496-5871

Layout Nancy Peters nancykpeters@sbcglobal.net 636-256-2559

Priscilla Kosednar pkosednar@sbcglobal.net 314-605-3551

Jane Dodge janedstl@gmail.com 314-504-7738

Photographer Richard (Mac) McKeever

Pipe and Drape Darla Gibson dgibson@cambridgeair.com 636-448-8135

Post-Show Quilt Distribution Marsha Bray marshasbray@gmail.com 314-650-9739

Program and Documents Cindy Holten cmholten@sbcglobal.net 636-391-1884

Public Library Cases (Sachs) Mary Ann Stark M_Stark@att.net 970-729-0765

Publicity 1 Tamra Phelps tjphelps606@icloud.com 636-386-5336

Queeny Venue Darla Gibson dgibson@cambridgeair.com 636-448-8135

Quilt ID signs Nancy Muskopf nmuskopf37@gmail.com 636-458-0360

Raffle quilt Megan Buttery mbuttery8119@sbcglobal.net 314-276-1630

Darla Gibson ddgibby64@yahoo.com 636-448-8135

Nancy Peters nancykpeters@sbcglobal.net 636-256-2559

Sewing Machine Raffle Priscilla Kosednar pkosednar@sbcglobal.net 314-605-3551

Show set up Candy Grisham candyce54@gmail.com 314-540-0780

Debra Kramer debraak1@charter.net 636-728-8501

Don and Kathy Young don.kathy@sbcglobal.net 314-566-8432

Sign permission Nancy Sinise nsinise@gmail.com 314-853-6868

Special Exhibits Candy Grisham candyce54@gmail.com 314-540-0780

Table Raffle Jane Dodge janedstl@gmail.com 314-504-7738

Darla Gibson ddgibby64@yahoo.com 636-448-8135

Marsha Bray marshasbray@gmail.com 314-650-9739

Tracy Back just4me1122@gmail.com 314-368-6880

Judy Vogt javogt52@gmail.com 636-207-1730

Penny Edinger jandpedinger@charter.net 702-595-6241

Volunteer coordinater Lisa Smith lsmithmo@att.net 636-447-2000, 314-494-5614

Marsha Bray marshasbray@gmail.com 314-650-9739, 636-537-1643

Megan Buttery mbuttery8119@sbcglobal.net 314-276-1630
Website 

Vendors

Fanfare of Quilts 2023

(March 18 - 19, 2023 - Set Up March 17 and Pipe & Drape Down on March 20)

Membership

Registrar

Drop Offs

Charity Raffle

Demos

In Memoriam

Takedown

Signs Indoor/Outdoor
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